MANUFACTURER PARTNERS

ANAMET Electrical, Inc. A
ANACONDA SEALTITE®

Flexible liquid-tight electrical
wirin? conduit and industrial
stainless steel stripwound hose.

anacondasealtite.com
TX « OK

(2) ERICSON
@ SAFETY IS OUR STANDARD

Temporary lighting and portable
power distribution products.

ericson.com

TX « OK+» eNM

Cable and pipe transits for
maritime, offshore and land based
applications.

mctbrattberg.com
sTX

0ZGEDNEY

Building infrastruture, conduit
fittings, hangers, straps, and
hardware.

o-zgedney.com
TX * eNM

5 STAHLIN

ROBROY

Fiberglass, polycaarbonate, and
PVC electrical and instrumentation
interior and exterior enclosures.

stahlin.com
TX « OK * eNM

@ Appleton’

Construction materials, controls,
apparatus and lighting for
ordinary and hazardous locations.

appletonelec.com
TX « eNM

=
Naw’,
V)

SOLUTIONS
Solutions for engineered and

customized |IEC explosion-proof
products stocked in Houston.

iecussolutions.com
TX » eNM

§ VN HUSKY

CABLE TRAY & CABLE BUS

Wire mesh, ladder, channel, trough
and shielded metallic cable and
instrument tray.

mphusky.com
sTX

PaNDuIT

Infrastructure products and
services for data networks and
electrical power applications.

panduit.com
TX * eNM

Swivelpole”

Simple, fast and affordable access

to fixtures and equipment.

swivelpole.com/us
TX « OK +» eNM

flMEﬂﬁEl

The Safety Tool Specialists

American made double-insulated
1000V safety tools designed and
engineered for maximum safety.

cementexusa.com
sTX
IMPERILUM
CABLE

Single and multi-conductor cable
contigurations for low and medium
voltage applications.

imperiumcable.com
TX » OK

NELSON

Heat tracing products for ordinary
and hazardous locations.

emerson.com/nelson
sTX

RITTAL

Enclosures, climate control, and
power distribution products and
accessories.

rittal.com
sTX

SI\ﬂRGULF COAST
ey

Curlee

Motor controls, enclosures and
switchracks for hazardous
locations.

egs-curlee.com
TX « eNM

Wi Littelfuse

Circuit protection through
industrial fuses, protection relays
and controls.

littelfuse.com
sTX

MULETAPE’

A unique Eull tape with low stretch
that distributes heat to reduce
damage.

chasecorp.com/muletape
X

SOLA+D

Power quality products for
conversion, conditioning, and
regulation.

solahd.com
TX » eNM

13639 Aldine Westfield Rd
Houston TX 77039

B 346-409-2500

12 281-774-3744

smrgulfcoast.com
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GULF COAST

ey,

TERRITORY MANAGERS MOBILE
Doug Black 682-240-8847
Rob Breuhl 713-598-8149
Daniel Brignac 225-241-6185
Eric Gerberman 713-724-2356
Philip Gomez 979-575-5116
Dillion Hargrove 580-678-7696
Thom Hughes 337-304-1458
Chris Janik 512-925-9183
Billy Lemons 903-330-6520
Ryan McConnell 225-270-8808
Carl Morgan 214-675-5639
Ryan Reed 325-260-0554
Ryan Simmons 713-702-4678
Bob Strahan 432-528-8193
Steve Willoughby 210-863-6011
INSIDE SALES
Jim Balow
Travis Berlocher
Andrew Cochrane
Braden Hazelwood
Taylor Travis
Chris Ware
SALES SUPPORT
Idalia Palos
Collette Steward
SALES OPERATIONS MGR
Sarah Barker 713-882-1201
PRINCIPALS
Matt Kinchen 832-326-4538
David Russell 832-868-5625

DIRECT DIAL

346-409-2502
346-409-2504
346-409-2506
346-409-2513
346-409-2505
346-409-2503

346-409-2500
346-409-2507

346-409-2501

346-409-2510

13639 Aldine Westfield Rd
Houston TX 77039

3 346-409-2500

1S 281-774-3744

smrgulfcoast.com

EMAIL ADDRESS
dblack@smrgulfcoast.com
rbreuhl@smrgulfcoast.com
dbrignac@smrgulfcoast.com
egerberman@smrgulfcoast.com
pgomez@smrgulfcoast.com
dhargrove@smrgulfcoast.com
thughes@smrgulfcoast.com
cjanik@smrgulfcoast.com
blemons@smrgulfcoast.com
mcconnell@smrgulfcoast.com
cmorgan@smrgulfcoast.com
rreed@smrgulfcoast.com
rsimmons@smrgqulfcoast.com
bstrahan@smrgulfcoast.com
swilloughby@smrguifcoast.com

jbalow@smrgulfcoast.com
tberlocher@smrgulfcoast.com
acochrane@smrgulfcoast.com
bhazelwood@smrgulfcoast.com
ftravis@smrgulfcoast.com
cware@smrgulfcoast.com

ipalos@smrgulfcoast.com
csteward@smrgulfcoast.com

sbarker@smrgulfcoast.com

mkinchen@smrgulfcoast.com
drussell@smrgulfcoast.com



